ESCOLA DE KARTING - Aulas a sua medida!!!

CONTACTE-NOS

WWW.EUROINDY.COM

Tel: 244 769 450 Telm: 919 594 453

]
New Event
]
Grupo Euroindy 0,000 Km ._._.
Treinos 07-12-2011 22:37 N .... B
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:29.563 +6.488 22:49:52.663 8 1:53.743 +17.993 23:02:13.710
(7) Paulo Vicente 2 1:29.822 +6.747 22:51:22.485 9 1:43.569 +7.819 23:03:57.279
1 1:23.943 +11.372 22:50:07.756 3 1:26.830 +3.755 22:52:49.315
2 1:12.571 - 22:51:20.327 4 1:34.890 +11.815 22:54:24.205 (8) Joel D.
3 1:15.052 +2.481 22:52:35.379 5 1:26.341 +3.266 22:55:50.546 1 2:01.531 +16.232 22:50:31.950
4 1:15.722 +3.151 22:53:51.101 6 1:30.297 +7.222 22:57:20.843 2 1:52.224 +6.925 22:52:24.174
5 1:21.795 +9.224 22:55:12.896 7 1:27.855 +4.780 22:58:48.698 3 1:55.108 +9.809 22:54:19.282
6 1:16.246 +3.675 22:56:29.142 8 1:29.720 +6.645 23:00:18.418 4 1:47.107 +1.808 22:56:06.389
7 1:13.410 +0.839 22:57:42.552 9 1:24.964 +1.889 23:01:43.382 5 1:45.349 +0.050 22:57:51.738
8 1:12.801 +0.230 22:58:55.353 10 1:27.369 +4.294 23:03:10.751 6 1:53.338 +8.039 22:59:45.076
9 1:16.101 +3.530 23:00:11.454 1 1:23.075 - 23:04:33.826 7 1:57.476 +12.177 23:01:42.552
10 1:15.568 +2.997 23:01:27.022 8 1:45.299 - 23:03:27.851
11 1:14.264 +1.693 23:02:41.286 (5) Ricardo
12 1:13.330 +0.759 23:03:54.616 1 1:45.548 +19.992 22:50:33.254 (13) Luis D.
2 1:38.271 +12.715 22:52:11.525 1 2:20.851 +22.359 22:50:59.077
(20) Jodo 3 1:38.765 +13.209 22:53:50.290 2 2:10.155 +11.663 22:53:09.232
1 1:41.718 +27.889 22:50:32.250 4 1:35.969 +10.413 22:55:26.259 3 2:13.288 +14.796 22:55:22.520
2 1:30.761 +16.932 22:52:03.011 5 1:32.566 +7.010 22:56:58.825 4 2:09.776 +11.284 22:57:32.296
3 1:25.498 +11.669 22:53:28.509 6 1:25.742 +0.186 22:58:24.567 5 2:09.142 +10.650 22:59:41.438
4 1:29.044 +15.215 22:54:57.553 7 1:31.984 +6.428 22:59:56.551 6 3:05.447 +1:06.955 23:02:46.885
5 1:24.202 +10.373 22:56:21.755 8 1:35.465 +9.909 23:01:32.016 7 1:58.492 - 23:04:45.377
6 1:29.499 +15.670 22:57:51.254 9 _ 1:25.556 | - 23:02:57.572
7 1:18.547 +4.718 22:59:09.801 10 1:28.594 +3.038 23:04:26.166
8 1:20.396 +6.567 23:00:30.197
9 1:23.955 +10.126 23:01:54.152 (4) Angelo
10 1:13.829 - 23:03:07.981 1 1:36.324 +9.420 22:50:25.659
11 1:15.225 +1.396 23:04:23.206 2 1:43.933 +17.029 22:52:09.592
3 1:35.697 +8.793 22:53:45.289
(23) Milton 4 1:30.698 +3.794 22:55:15.987
1 1:29.466 +13.059 22:50:12.309 5 1:29.544 +2.640 22:56:45.531
2 1:35.984 +19.577 22:51:48.293 6 1:28.574 +1.670 22:58:14.105
3 1:33.924 +17.517  22:53:22.217 7 1:29.972 +3.068  22:59:44.077
4 1:31.143 +14.736 22:54:53.360 8 1:43.698 +16.794 23:01:27.775
5 1:23.658 +7.251 22:56:17.018 9 1:26.904 - 23:02:54.679
6 1:22.576 +6.169 22:57:39.594 10 1:35.767 +8.863 23:04:30.446
7 1:21.612 +5.205 22:59:01.206
8 1:16.407 - 23:00:17.613 (6) Estevéo
9 1:20.238 +3.831 23:01:37.851 1 1:53.134 +21.582 22:50:49.439
10 1:24.125 +7.718 23:03:01.976 2 1:49.952 +18.400 22:52:39.391
11 1:18.110 +1.703 23:04:20.086 3 1:34.374 +2.822 22:54:13.765
4 1:35.168 +3.616 22:55:48.933
(21) Rudy 5 1:45.594 +14.042 22:57:34.527
1 1:41.889 +21.945  22:50:37.030 6 1:37.313 +5.761  22:59:11.840
2 1:35.583 +15.639 22:52:12.613 7 1:31.552 - 23:00:43.392
3 1:32.212 +12.268  22:53:44.825 8 1:41.379 +9.827  23:02:24.771
4 1:30.395 +10.451 22:55:15.220 9 1:44.955 +13.403 23:04:09.726
5 1:32.914 +12.970 22:56:48.134
6 1:29.307 +9.363 22:58:17.441 (11) Paulo
7 1:27.371 +7.427 22:59:44.812 1 1:54.017 +22.232 22:50:21.763
8 1:23.245 +3.301 23:01:08.057 2 1:39.942 +8.157 22:52:01.705
9 1:19.944 - 23:02:28.001 3 1:42.332 +10.547 22:53:44.037
10 1:25.703 +5.759 23:03:53.704 4 1:45.959 +14.174 22:55:29.996
5 1:38.482 +6.697 22:57:08.478
(16) Davide 6 1:38.346 +6.561 22:58:46.824
1 1:47.052 +24.319 22:50:27.212 7 1:31.785 - 23:00:18.609
2 1:32.201 +9.468 22:51:59.413 8 1:44.707 +12.922 23:02:03.316
3 1:30.514 +7.781 22:53:29.927 9 1:39.797 +8.012 23:03:43.113
4 1:38.460 +15.727 22:55:08.387
5 1:30.458 +7.725 22:56:38.845 (14) Carlos D.
6 1:26.205 +3.472 22:58:05.050 1 1:35.977 +0.227 22:50:00.614
7 1:27.594 +4.861 22:59:32.644 2 1:35.750 | - 22:51:36.364
8 1:23.371 +0.638 23:00:56.015 3 1:46.779 +11.029 22:53:23.143
9 1:25.456 +2.723 23:02:21.471 4 1:42.001 +6.251 22:55:05.144
10 1:22.733 - 23:03:44.204 5 1:44.536 +8.786 22:56:49.680
6 1:43.292 +7.542 22:58:32.972
(2) Edgar 7 1:46.995 +11.245 23:00:19.967
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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